
Part Number: LANC-MOD-L4-B

The LANscape® LANC modules allow for flexible config-
uration of patch panels to meet fibre type and connector 
requirements, including combinations.
 

Features and Benefits
Modular footprint, snaps easily into panel

1 fibre adapter pre-installed in 1 module

All adapters provided with metal inserts, offering best 
price / performance solution

Specifications

General Specifications
Fibre category SM (OS2)

Design - Hardware
Housing material Composite

Number of adapters 1

Colour black

Mechanical Characteristics
Dimensions (HxWxD) 18 mm x 26 mm x 26.6 mm

Weight 0.05 kg

Design Adapter
Adapter type LC Duplex

Adapter housing material Composite

Adapter housing colour blue

Insert Material Metal

LANC Adapter Module, LC duplex, metal 
sleeve
single-mode OS2, blue
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Design Adapter
Keyed adapter No

Shuttered adapter No

Ordering Information
Part Number LANC-MOD-L4-B

Product Description LANC Module, black, LC duplex, blue OS2

Shipping Information
Packing dimensions (L x W x H) 180 mm x 250 mm x 180 mm

Shipping Weight 0.5 kg

Units per delivery 100/1

LANC Adapter Module, LC duplex, metal 
sleeve
single-mode OS2, blue
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